Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Whittles - (1317947) - City of Salford SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.99
29.77
30.20
30.62
30.69
30.86
30.89
31.10
31.76
3217
32.99
33.01
33.35
34.86
35.70
36.17

37.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.99
29.77
30.20
30.89
30.69

30.62
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

494

417
410
409
400

WA Pts

494
456
437
409
417

419

Round

m I I I I I I T I T I I I I I I

T

Round

I I T I I I

Date

03/03/24
29/10/23
16/07/23
30/10/22
19/03/23
21/05/22
02/07/23
17/07/22
05/03/22
26/09/21
29/02/20
03/07/21
15/03/20
29/09/19
31/03/19
19/05/19
14/07/19

Date

03/03/24
29/10/23
16/07/23
02/07/23
19/03/23
30/10/22

Meet

City of Salford Spring Meet 2024

Co Salford Potential Olympian Halloween Meet 2023
City of Salford Summer Spectacular Meet 2023

City of Salford Potential Olympian Halloween Meet
City of Salford SC Spring Meet 2023

Bolton Metro Swimming Squad & City of Salford SC
Bolton Metro SS Summer Sprint Meet 2023

Bolton Metro Swimming Squad & City of Salford SC
Burnley Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' 2022

BMSS Come Back Meet 2021

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2020

City of Salford

City of Salford Spring Meet 2020

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2019

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2019

Trafford Metro BSC 2019 Spring Open Meet

BOBSC 12th Annual Summer Sizzler

Meet

City of Salford Spring Meet 2024

Co Salford Potential Olympian Halloween Meet 2023
City of Salford Summer Spectacular Meet 2023
Bolton Metro SS Summer Sprint Meet 2023

City of Salford SC Spring Meet 2023

City of Salford Potential Olympian Halloween Meet

Venue

Salford
Broughton
Broughton
Broughton
Broughton
Broughton

Bolton

Broughton
Darwen

Bolton

Wigan

Fit City Broughton
Broughton

Wigan Life Centre
Wigan Life Centre
Sale

Leeds

Venue

Salford
Broughton
Broughton
Bolton
Broughton

Broughton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Chadderton
Co Salford
Chadderton
Chadderton
Chadderton
Chadderton

Chadderton

Club Swam Under

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.10
30.86
31.76
32.17
33.01
33.35
32.99
34.86
37.27
36.17
35.70

Copyright 2024

410

376

335
325
335
284
232

264

I T T T T I I I T

17/07/22
21/05/22
05/03/22
26/09/21
03/07/21
15/03/20
29/02/20
29/09/19
14/07/19
19/05/19
31/03/19

Bolton Metro Swimming Squad & City of Salford SC
Bolton Metro Swimming Squad & City of Salford SC
Burnley Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' 2022

BMSS Come Back Meet 2021

City of Salford

City of Salford Spring Meet 2020

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2020

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2019

BOBSC 12th Annual Summer Sizzler

Trafford Metro BSC 2019 Spring Open Meet

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2019

Broughton
Broughton
Darwen

Bolton

Fit City Broughton
Broughton

Wigan

Wigan Life Centre
Leeds

Sale

Wigan Life Centre

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Chadderton
Chadderton
Chadderton
Chadderton
Chadderton

Chadderton

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

W W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



