Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Whittles - (1317947) - City of Salford SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.99	494	Н	03/03/24	City of Salford Spring Meet 2024	Salford	Co Salford	3
29.77	456	Н	29/10/23	Co Salford Potential Olympian Halloween Meet 2023	Broughton	Co Salford	3
30.20	437	Н	16/07/23	City of Salford Summer Spectacular Meet 2023	Broughton	Co Salford	3
30.62	419	Н	30/10/22	City of Salford Potential Olympian Halloween Meet	Broughton	Co Salford	3
30.69	417	Н	19/03/23	City of Salford SC Spring Meet 2023	Broughton	Co Salford	3
30.86	410	Н	21/05/22	Bolton Metro Swimming Squad & City of Salford SC	Broughton	Co Salford	3
30.89	409	Н	02/07/23	Bolton Metro SS Summer Sprint Meet 2023	Bolton	Co Salford	3
31.10	400	Н	17/07/22	Bolton Metro Swimming Squad & City of Salford SC	Broughton	Co Salford	3
31.76	376	Н	05/03/22	Burnley Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' 2022	Darwen	Co Salford	3
32.17	362	Н	26/09/21	BMSS Come Back Meet 2021	Bolton	Co Salford	3
32.99	335	Н	29/02/20	Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2020	Wigan	Chadderton	3
33.01	335	Н	03/07/21	City of Salford	Fit City Broughton	Co Salford	0
33.35	325	Н	15/03/20	City of Salford Spring Meet 2020	Broughton	Chadderton	3
34.86	284	Н	29/09/19	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2019	Wigan Life Centre	Chadderton	3
35.70	264	Н	31/03/19	Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2019	Wigan Life Centre	Chadderton	3
36.17	254	F	19/05/19	Trafford Metro BSC 2019 Spring Open Meet	Sale	Chadderton	3
37.27	232	Н	14/07/19	BOBSC 12th Annual Summer Sizzler	Leeds	Chadderton	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	28.99	494	Н	03/03/24	City of Salford Spring Meet 2024	Salford	Co Salford	3
	29.77	456	Н	29/10/23	Co Salford Potential Olympian Halloween Meet 2023	Broughton	Co Salford	3
	30.20	437	Н	16/07/23	City of Salford Summer Spectacular Meet 2023	Broughton	Co Salford	3
	30.89	409	Н	02/07/23	Bolton Metro SS Summer Sprint Meet 2023	Bolton	Co Salford	3
	30.69	417	Н	19/03/23	City of Salford SC Spring Meet 2023	Broughton	Co Salford	3
Co	30.62 202 pyright	419 4	Н	30/10/22	City of Salford Potential Olympian Halloween Meet	Broughton	Co Salford Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
31.10	400	Н	17/07/22	Bolton Metro Swimming Squad & City of Salford SC	Broughton	Co Salford	3
30.86	410	Н	21/05/22	Bolton Metro Swimming Squad & City of Salford SC	Broughton	Co Salford	3
31.76	376	Н	05/03/22	Burnley Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' 2022	Darwen	Co Salford	3
32.17	362	Н	26/09/21	BMSS Come Back Meet 2021	Bolton	Co Salford	3
33.01	335	Н	03/07/21	City of Salford	Fit City Broughton	Co Salford	0
33.35	325	Н	15/03/20	City of Salford Spring Meet 2020	Broughton	Chadderton	3
32.99	335	Н	29/02/20	Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2020	Wigan	Chadderton	3
34.86	284	Н	29/09/19	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2019	Wigan Life Centre	Chadderton	3
37.27	232	Н	14/07/19	BOBSC 12th Annual Summer Sizzler	Leeds	Chadderton	3
36.17	254	F	19/05/19	Trafford Metro BSC 2019 Spring Open Meet	Sale	Chadderton	3
35.70	264	Н	31/03/19	Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2019	Wigan Life Centre	Chadderton	3